Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-530 SCHL ACAD @IND CRK (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:17 AM 4649 MEMORIAL DR, 30032 & UNITED INN AND SUITES 2 2
06:18 AM S INDIAN CREEK DR ,30083 & FREEMANS WALK ,30083 3 5
06:21 AM 537 S INDIAN CREEK DR, 30083 1 6
06:23 AM W WOOD PATH, 30083 & N WOOD PATH DR, 30083 2 8
06:27 AM 3902 SPRINGLEAF CT, 30083 1 9
06:33 AM  DIAL DR, 30083 & GREENRIDGE CIR, 30083 1 10
06:36 AM 3799 N DECATUR RD ,30032 BRENTWOOD APTS 1 11
06:39 AM 3681 N. DECATUR RD. 30022 @ PAVILLION POINTE APARTMENTS 4 15
06:44 AM 600 NORTHERN AVE ,30021 TUSCANY VILLAGE APTS 3 18
06:47 AM 525 MILLIGAN DR ,30083 1 19
06:53 AM 830 NORTHERN AV, 30021 2 21
06:54 AM 774 NORTHERN AVE ,30021 NORTHERN PINES 2 23
06:58 AM 767 NORTHERN AV, 30021 CLARKSTON OAKS APTS 1 24
07:02 AM 3546 INDIAN CREEK WAY INDIAN VALLEY APTS (E ENT) 3 27
07:05 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 230.862

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



